

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 11398, Version: 1

Award

Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-20-56, Amendment No. 1, McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions, L.L.C., to provide for medical supplies. This amendment is for a onetime increase in the amount of \$500,000.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amount of \$750,000.00. <u>Funding Source</u>: General Fund. <u>Administering Department</u>: Sheriff.